
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
457 
238 
320 
593 
589 
369 
916 
191 
33 

388 
81 

657 
793 
935 
363 
584 
42 

443 
170 
424 
753 
278 
670 
714 
494 

Name 
Elias Moen 
Viktor Andersson 
Sebastian Sundman 
Emil Wänndahl 
Benjamin Göthenberg 
Oliver Sedelius 
Alex Takkunen 
Martin Tell 
Loke Danielsson 
Elliot Wigforss 
Axel Isgren 
Emil Björk 
Arvid Petersson 
Felix Friberg 
Felix Gäddnäs 
Gunnar Söderqvist 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Elvis Sjöberg 
Dennis Gustafsson 
Albin Lundbäck 
Isaac Bohrén 
Elis Wahlman 
Vilgot Andersson 
Ebbe Kronvall 
Emil Adolfsson 

Klubb 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Folkare MK 
Göta MS 
Tibro MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Värmdö MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Vissefjärda CK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Landskrona MK 
Kinds MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Ålands motorklubb 
SMK Värnamo 
BMK Uddevalla 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Ronneby 
Strängnäs AMS 
Skara MK 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Rödeby CK 

H1  
24 
19 
21 
22 
20 
17 
18 
14 
12 
25 
23 
16 
9 

11 
13 
15 
8 

10 
3 
6 
4 
7 
5 
1 
2 

H2  
24 
25 
23 
21 
22 
19 
17 
20 
18 
4 
3 
9 

15 
13 
11 
7 

14 
10 
16 
12 
8 
5 
6 
2 
-- 

Total points 
48 
44 
44 
43 
42 
36 
35 
34 
30 
29 
26 
25 
24 
24 
24 
22 
22 
20 
19 
18 
12 
12 
11 
3 
2 
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ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

SM Kval Kung av Sand 
Söndag SM-Kval MX2 

Total idag SM-Kval MX2 

Ripabanan 1,700 km 


